
Gents Compound H S G Gents Recurve (New/Long Warwick) H S G

1 Adrian Stowe Lizard Peninsula Bowmen 95 749 53 1 David Cousins Lizard Peninsula Bowmen 94 622 24

2 Jack Harris Barnstaple AC 90 570 23

Ladies Compound H S G

1 Wendy Broom Lacetown Archers 93 794 64 Gents Recurve (Long Warwick/Warwick) H S G

1 Darren Ebdon Brixham 96 698 30

Junior Gents Compound H S G

1 Ben Cardy Lacetown Archers 96 792 61 Ladies Recurve H S G

1 Saira Chaudhry Exeter C of A 95 627 26

Junior Ladies Compound H S G 2 Anne Lewin Coastal Archers 94 600 20

1 Catherine Marshall Lacetown Archers 93 595 20

Junior Gents Recurve U18 H S G

Gents Longbow (New Warwick/Long Warwick) H S G 1 Sam Metcalfe-Boyen Barnstaple AC 95 557 19

1 Nick Chubb Coastal Archers 58 204 2

Junior Gents Recurve U16 H S G

Gents Longbow (Long Warwick/Warwick) H S G 1 Jake Irwin Barnstaple AC 67 385 14

1 Christopher Chopping Exeter CoA 76 408 13

Gents Barebow H S G

Gents Longbow (Warwick/Short Warwick) H S G 1 Phillip Rees Exeter CoA 89 451 15

1 Phil Smith Exmouth 80 374 6

Ladies Barebow H S G

Ladies Longbow H S G 1 Karen Grassie Exeter CoA 85 521 20

1 Julie Adnams Hatch Barnstaple AC 48 202 3

Junior Ladies Barebow H S G

Junior Ladies Recurve H S G 1 Amethsyt Chopping Exeter CoA 48 280 10

1 Lydia Dempsey Bowmen of Danesfield 89 531 13

H S G H'Cap

Diff. 

from 

2nd 

class

1 Adrian Stowe Lizard 48 392 31 26 12 Gents Compound Long Warwick

2 Tomasz Pawinski Exeter C of A 48 294 5 51 -1 Gents Recurve Warwick

3 Jake Irwin Barnstaple 44 286 14 74 -12 Junior Gents Recurve Short Junior Warwick

Tournament organiser: Mrs Julie Adnams Hatch    tournaments@barnstaplearcheryclub.org.uk

Many thanks to all the archers and helpers who made this a great day.

Barnstaple Archery Club 5th Open Tournament - UK Record Status

Petroc, Old Sticklepath Hill, Barnstaple, EX31 2BQ - 24th April 2016

Weather: Mainly Sunny with a light wind

Awards

Judges: Mr Colin Holmes, Mr John Poyner         Lady Paramount: Mrs Trudi Dempsey

For the novice award, the handicap achieved on a single round was compared with the second class handicap for the gender and 

bowstyle of the archer.

Novice award



Overall
Ladies Compound Round Hits Score Golds Records Round Hits Score Golds Records Hits Score Golds

Wendy Broom Lacetown Long Warwick 45 378 24 Warwick 48 416 40 93 794 64

Ladies Recurve

Saira Chaudhry Exeter C of A Long Warwick 48 288 9 Warwick 47 339 17 95 627 26

Anne Lewin Coastal Archers Long Warwick 46 278 7 CR(S) Warwick 48 322 13 CR(S) 94 600 20

Gina Elsworthy Exeter C of A Long Warwick 44 248 3 Warwick 48 320 11 92 568 14

Ladies Barebow

Karen Grassie Exeter C of A Long Warwick 38 202 5 CR RR Warwick 47 319 15 CR RR 85 521 20

Ladies Longbow

Julie Adnams Hatch Barnstaple AC Warwick 21 93 1 CR Short Warwick 27 109 2 48 202 3

Junior Ladies Compound

Catherine Marshall Lacetown Warwick 48 296 9 Short Warwick 45 299 11 93 595 20

Junior Ladies Recurve

Lydia Dempsey Bowmen of Danesfield Short Warwick 43 257 6  CR(S) RR Junior Warwick 46 274 7 CR(S) RR 89 531 13

Junior Ladies Barebow

Amethyst Chopping Exeter C of A Short Junior Warwick 48 280 10 CR RR NR 48 280 10

Gents Compound

Adrian Stowe Lizard Peninsula Bowmen New Warwick 47 357 22 Long Warwick 48 392 31 95 749 53

Gents Recurve

David Cousins Lizard Peninsula Bowmen New Warwick 46 274 7 Long Warwick 48 348 17 CR 94 622 24

Jack Harris Barnstaple New Warwick 44 286 15 Long Warwick 46 284 8 90 570 23

Darren Ebdon Brixham Long Warwick 48 334 13 Warwick 48 364 17 CR 96 698 30

Stuart Shapland Barnstaple AC Long Warwick 47 300 8 Warwick 48 360 19 95 660 27

Tomasz Pawinski Exeter C of A Warwick 48 294 5 48 294 5

Paul Beck Coastal Archers Warwick 0 DNS 0 Short Warwick 0 DNS 0 0 DNS 0

Gents Barebow

Phillip Rees Exeter C of A Long Warwick 42 204 8 Warwick 47 247 7 CR RR 89 451 15

Gents Longbow

Nick Chubb Coastal Archers New Warwick 26 102 1 CR(S) Long Warwick 32 102 1 CR(S) 58 204 2

Mark Cardy Lacetown New Warwick 10 38 0 Long Warwick 29 135 3 39 173 3

Phil Smith Exmouth Warwick 35 149 1 Short Warwick 45 225 5 80 374 6

Chris Chopping Exeter C of A Long Warwick 35 151 4 Warwick 41 257 9 CR RR 76 408 13

Junior Gents Compound

Ben Cardy Lacetown Short Warwick 48 380 24 CR RR Junior Warwick 48 412 37 CR RR 96 792 61

Junior Gents Recurve

Sam Metcalfe-Boyen Barnstaple AC Warwick 48 256 8 CR RR Short Warwick 47 301 11 95 557 19

Jake Irwin Barnstaple AC Junior Warwick 23 99 0 Short Junior Warwick 44 286 14 67 385 14

Complete

Full Results

Barnstaple Archery Club 5th Open Tournament - UK Record Status
Petroc, Old Sticklepath Hill, Barnstaple, EX31 2BQ - 24th April 2016
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